238 Machinery
XTRAVAC 430 Vacuum Packaging Machines
•	 Convenient, table-top chamber machine, ideal for small processors or retailers
•	 Featuring solid UHMW height adjustable filler plates, (large) oil-filled, rotary vane vacuum pump, double seal
	 and 10 user-friendly storable programs. These machines also feature a transparent lid.
Code	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
INAX430S	 Vacuum Packaging Machine Xtravac 430 Single Chamber		  Ea/1
XTRAVAC 800L Vacuum Packaging Machine
•	 Large, single chamber features sanitary design and stainless steel construction. Single operator design
	 with long Left/Front double sealbar configuration that accommodates high production volume. Height adjustable,
	 solid UHMW filler plates. User-friendly digital controls with storable process control program capabilities.
	 High quality Busch pump standard. Features locking casters.
Code	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
INAX800S	 Vacuum Packaging Machine Xtravac 800L Single Chamber		  Ea/1
XTRAVAC 640 Vacuum Packaging Machine
•	 Increase production with this easy to operate, compact vacuum chamber machine
•	 The economical XtraVac 640 features stainless steel construction, long sealbars, balanced lid movement,
	 double seal system and height adjustable, solid UHMW filler plates. This model also offers a quality Busch
	 pump and storable program controls as standard features.
Code	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
INAX640D	 Vacuum Packaging Machine Xtravac 640 Double Chamber		  Ea/1
XTRAVAC 780 Vacuum Packaging Machine
•	 Highest quality vacuum and improved package appearance all in one machine
•	 Constructed of stainless steel, the economical XtraVac 780 offers longer steel bars, balanced lid movement,
	 double seal system and the height adjustable solid UHMW filler plates. The 780 features user-friendly storable
	 program controls and a Busch pump standard
Code	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
INAX780D	 Vacuum Packaging Machine Xtravac 780 Double Chamber		  Ea/1
XTRAVAC 860 Vacuum Packaging Machine
•	 Improve your production rates and increase profits with this easy to operate chamber machine
•	 All digital, 10 programmable controls
Code	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
INAX860D	 Vacuum Packaging Machine Xtravac 860 Double Chamber		  Ea/1
Vacuum Packaging Machines
Online ordering via https://webconnect.com.au
239Machinery
Vacuum Packaging Machines

•	 Automated sealing
•	 Automated evacuation / gas filling
•	 Single or multiple tool
•	 Standard tool or special shapes
•	 Photoelectric control system for printed top film optional
Code	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
40521	 Tray Sealer TS300			   Ea/1
242 Machinery
Fillers, Mincer + Bandsaw
SPR Hydraulic Sausage Filler 20Kg / 27Kg
•	 Stainless Steel Barrel, Exterior Body, Locking Arms, Lid, Nozzle Nut, Nozzles and Plunger are standard
	 with SPR Sausage Fillers. Extremely versatile for use in many different applications
•	 Complies with FSANZ & HACCP Standards & is AS/NZS Certified
Code	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
SPRFILLER20KG	 SPR Sausage Filler 20Kg			   Ea/1
SPRFILLER27KG	 SPR Sausage Filler 27Kg			   Ea/1
SPR Mincer Mixer 60Kg
•	 Mincing and mixing meat and a variety of other products quickly, consistently and efficiently
	 without the need for preservatives to make the product look and remain appealing
•	 Machines come with Stainless Steel Barrel, Stainless Steel Worm, and Stainless Steel Lock Ring
•	 Complies with FSANZ, HACCP Standards, and is AS/NZS & AQIS Certified
•	 120Kg mixer has special features to keep the temperature rise of the meat to a minimum during mincing
	 process via the tub and barrel being insulated from inside the machine plus built in Air cooling system
	 resulting in likely longer shelf life to the mince
Code	 	 Description	 	 	 UOM/Qty
SPRMINCER60KG		  Mincer Mixer 60 Kg			   Ea/1
SPRMINCER120KG		 Mincer Mixer 120 Kg			   Ea/1
SPR MK1 Senior Bandsaw
•	 Fully stainless steel body, smooth grain finish
•	 Fully automatic belt tension
•	 Easy to clean